
2016 MCEDD CEDS SCHEDULE 

3/10/16 

 

Date(s) Action(s) 

  
Thursday, March 10, 2016 Preliminary ED Project Proposals Open; on-line form goes live; email 

notifications sent 
  
Friday, March 25, 2016 Preliminary Project Proposals Due (closes two week open period) 
  
Monday, March 28, 2016 – 
Friday, April 1, 2016 

One week period for staff follow up on all preliminary proposals 
(phone) – gather detail to support Project Review Committee 
preliminary scoring 

  
Monday,  April 4, 2016 – 
Friday, April 8, 2016 

First Project Review Committee (PRC) meeting – scoring of 
preliminary proposals to select finalists; finalists informed and 
scheduled no later than COB on Friday, April 8, 2016. 

  
Monday, April 11 2016 – 
Friday, April 22, 2016 

Two week period for finalists to develop and submit a more detailed 
proposal for PRC interview; proposals due no later than 5 p.m. on 
Friday, April 22, 2016. Proposals immediately distributed to PRC. 

  
Week of May 2, 2016 – 
Friday, May 6, 2016 

Second PRC meeting – interviews and scoring/prioritization for 
inclusion in 2016 CEDS. 

  
   
  
Thursday, May 19, 2016 MCEDD Board meeting – adoption of 2016 CEDS 
  
  
  
  

 


